
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 30,910

7,191

474

1,777

21,468

816

186

176

174

280

1,405

303

117

278

707

2,983

679

94

401

1,809

4,130

992

57

342

2,739

4,583

1,037

16

241

3,289

5,741

1,318

8

193

4,222

7,463

1,975

6

115

5,367

3,789

701

0

33

3,055

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 30,910

7,191

474

1,777

21,468

16,351

3,891

295

945

11,220

14,559

3,300

179

832

10,248

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	April	26,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


