

## Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	10,248	11,220	21,468
Hospitalized	832	945	1,777
Died	179	295	474
Missing**	3,300	3,891	7,191
Grand Total	14,559	16,351	30,910

## Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total
Case	3,055	5,367	4,222	3,289	2,739	1,809	707	280	21,468
Hospitalized	33	115	193	241	342	401	278	174	1,777
Died	0	6	8	16	57	94	117	176	474
Missing**	701	1,975	1,318	1,037	992	679	303	186	7,191
Grand Total	3,789	7,463	5,741	4,583	4,130	2,983	1,405	816	30,910

 $<sup>* \ \</sup>mathsf{Includes} \ \mathsf{all} \ \mathsf{cases} \ \mathsf{diagnosed} \ \mathsf{in\text{-}state} \ \mathsf{(excludes} \ \mathsf{residents} \ \mathsf{diagnosed} \ \mathsf{out\text{-}of\text{-}state)}$ 

Outcome	Gender	Age
---------	--------	-----

<sup>\*\*</sup>Excludes 3 cases with unknown age